Tomaten Pasta Set, 1765639

Durchschnittliche Nahrwertangaben per 100g/ml
Rigatoni
1489/356

Artikelbezeichnung
Energie (kJ/kcal)
Fett
davon ges.
Fettsauren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
Eiweil
Salz

1g

0,3g
70g
4g
1l4g
0,02g

Basilikum OlivenOl
3389/810
91,6g

13,9¢
Og
Og
Og
Og

Pomodoro e Basilico
117/28

8g

1,1g
7,28
7,28
21,1g
0,18g



